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WEST JASPER SCHOOL BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024 

 
The West Jasper School Board of Trustees shall meet in sessions at 5:30 P.M. in the Central Office 
Boardroom located on the Bay Springs High School Campus with notice being posted for the 
public to view. 
 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023   
      
Tuesday, August 8, 2023       
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023      
 
*Tuesday, October 12, 2023   (being held on second Thursday due to Fall Break)  
    
Tuesday, November 14, 2023      
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023      
 
*Tuesday, January 16, 2024   (being held on third Tuesday due to Christmas holidays) 
      
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 - CANCELLED 
 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
 
*Tuesday, March 19, 2024   (being held on third Tuesday due to Spring Break) 
  
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
 
 
        
*Board meeting dates are subject to change due to conflicts with holidays, conferences, etc., with 
notice being posted to reflect any changes in the timeframe for scheduled board meetings.  
 
 


